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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #33020

Division: 14UG 2nd WEST2

Date: Monday, January 1, 1900

Home: 11 (14U) CSA Uptown/Matts Liga G

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field:

Time: 12:00 AM

Away: 11 (14U) CESA Asheville G

11 (14U) CSA Uptown/Matts Liga G

010
013
015
017
018
002
028
034
004
051
056
006
008
009
099

C

Name

Madeline Zingale
Olivia Bauer
McKenzie Belcher
Arden Blinde
Emilee Love
Raygan Osborne
Bella Carbuto
Julia Joyce

Anya Bumbulucz
Emma Crane
Stella M Thompson
Sutton Barksdale
Reva Brijesh
Juliana Prudente

Harper Morrison

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

omments

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
11 (14U) CESA Asheville G
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
010 Anzi Geurts
011 Morgan Stotz
012 Hannah Fulton
014 Sachi Kogure
016 Daisy Wilson
017 Hailey Downs
002 Mia Santana Bueno
021 Naataani Rangel
003 Mazey Barnette
032 Genevieve Haas
004 Chloe Ledford
052 Campbell Wood
007 Valentina Giaritelli
074 Sarah Roberts
Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match




